p Unlimited Amateur: WOW Finals &
& WOW Series Idaho Futurity: 08/24/24
ICHA
Draw | Horse Owner Rider Score
1 | SMOOTH CATOLENA CLARKE BUTTE RANCH MIA WEBSTER
S: SMOOTH AS A CAT
D: CHIC CD LIGHTS
2 | NITREYIOUS DEBRA WINARD DEBRA WINARD
S: METALLIC CAT
D: CHERREY
3 | REY MY BELLE ROSS HARDESTER ROSS HARDESTER
S: DUAL REY
D: BELLE MATE
4 | MISTER METALLIC WHITE OAK FARMS BARBI MADGWICK

S: METALLIC CAT
D: SMART CRACKIN CHIC

GOODNESS ITS A SKEET
S: KIT KAT SUGAR
D: GOODNESS REYCIOUS

CAROL ANDERSON WARD

DAVID HARP

The representative for this class is ROSS HARDESTER.
Unlimited Amateur: WOW Finals Estimated Payouts

Place
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Payout

$4,713.30
$3,927.75
$3,142.20
$2,356.65
$1,571.10
Total $15,711.00
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