

## Unlimited Amateur: WOW Finals

WOW Series Idaho Futurity: 08/24/24



Draw	Horse	Owner	Rider	Score
1	SMOOTH CATOLENA S: SMOOTH AS A CAT D: CHIC CD LIGHTS	CLARKE BUTTE RANCH	MIA WEBSTER	
2	NITREYIOUS S: METALLIC CAT D: CHERREY	DEBRA WINARD	DEBRA WINARD	
3	REY MY BELLE S: DUAL REY D: BELLE MATE	ROSS HARDESTER	ROSS HARDESTER	
4	MISTER METALLIC S: METALLIC CAT D: SMART CRACKIN CHIC	WHITE OAK FARMS	BARBI MADGWICK	
5	GOODNESS ITS A SKEET S: KIT KAT SUGAR D: GOODNESS REYCIOUS	CAROL ANDERSON WARD	DAVID HARP	

The representative for this class is **ROSS HARDESTER**.

## **Unlimited Amateur: WOW Finals Estimated Payouts**

Place		Payout	
1		\$4,713.30	
2		\$3,927.75	
3		\$3,142.20	
4		\$2,356.65	
5		\$1,571.10	
	Total	\$15,711.00	

